PSI5801 Pressure Switch
- 1 -
PSI5801Pressure Switch
Feature
 Whole stainless steel housing, IP67 protection
 OLED, pressure and switch state display
 Compact, body rotate 320
o

PSI5801 Pressure Switch
- 5 -
Order Guide
Optional accessories: MS901, 2m 5-pin M12×1 female bending RVVP electric cable.
Notes
1. Please pay attention if the measuring media is compatible with contacting material.
2. If the user has special requirements or functions, please feel free to contact with our company and note
clear in the contract.
PSI5801 Intelligent Pressure Switch
Range Pressure range: -100kPa…0kPa~10kPa... 60MPa
[0~X]MPa X：actual pressure range
Code Power supply type
AC 220V AC(Relay only)
DC 12V～36V DC (recommend 24VDC for relay output)
Code Output signal
P 2×PNP output
N 2×NPN output
J 1×relay output
E Analog output（4mA~20mA DC）+ 2×PNP
Code Pressure port
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C2 G1/4 male
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
P C1 Flush diaphragm M20x1.5 male
P C3 Flush diaphragm G1/2 male
P D1 DN25 clamp connection
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
PSI5801 [0～2]MPa DC P C5 G Whole specification